subscription at that time)  and full subscription for A Rights Shares; and

(4) full subscription for H Rights Shares under the H Share Rights Issue by all non-public
Shareholders among the Qualified H Shareholders (i.e. all the H Rights Shares were
subscribed for by the non-public Shareholders among the Qualified H Shareholders on a pro-
rata basis by way of full acceptance of their provisional allotment of relevant H Rights Shares
and excess applications) (the shareholding percentage of non-public Shareholders among
the Qualified H Shareholders upon completion of the Rights Issue shall be subject to the
actual subscription at that time) and full subscription for A Rights Shares by all non-public A
Shareholders, and the overall subscription level for A Rights Shares being 70%.

26

Table under assumption (1) (full subscription for H Rights Shares and A Rights Shares) (for
illustrative purpose only):

As at the date of
this announcement

Immediately after
the completion of
the Rights Issue

Name of Shareholders Class of Shares
Number

of Shares

Percentage
of the total

number
of issued

Shares of
the Bank

(%)
Number

of Shares

Percentage
of the total

number
of issued

Shares of
the Bank

(%)

A Share non-public Shareholders
 Haier Group and its associates1 A Shares 812,214,572 18.01 1,055,878,944 18.01
 Conson Industrial and its associates2 A Shares 503,556,841 11.17 654,623,893 11.17
 Directors, Supervisors and senior
  management of the Bank 3 A Shares 3,100,676 0.07 4,030,879 0.07
A Share public Shareholders A Shares 1,427,782,931 31.66 1,856,117,810 31.66
H Share non-public Shareholders
 Intesa Sanpaolo S.p.A. H Shares 624,753,980 13.85 812,180,174 13.85
 Conson Industrial and its associates2 H Shares 100,000,000 2.22 130,000,000 2.22
H Share public Shareholders H Shares 1,038,281,000 23.02 1,349,765,300 23.02
Public Shareholders sub-total A Shares and

 H Shares 2,466,063,931 54.68 3,205,883,110 54.68
Total 4,509,690,000 100.00 5,862,597,000 100.00

27

Table under assumption (2) (full subscription for H Rights Shares by all Qualified H Shareholders
and full subscription for A Rights Shares by all non-public A Shareholders, and the overall
subscription level for A Rights Shares being 70%) (for illustrative purpose only):

As at the date of
this announcement

Immediately after
the completion of
the Rights Issue

Name of Shareholders Class of Shares
Number

of Shares

Percentage
of the total

number
of issued

Shares of
the Bank

(%)
Number

of Shares

Percentage
of the total

number
of issued

Shares of
the Bank

(%)

A Share non-public Shareholders
 Haier Group and its associates1 A Shares 812,214,572 18.01 1,055,878,944 18.80
 Conson Industrial and its associates2 A Shares 503,556,841 11.17 654,623,893 11.66
 Directors, Supervisors and senior
  management of the Bank 3 A Shares 3,100,676 0.07 4,030,879 0.07
A Share public Shareholders A Shares 1,427,782,931 31.66 1,608,918,859 28.65
H Share non-public Shareholders
 Intesa Sanpaolo S.p.A. H Shares 624,753,980 13.85 812,180,174 14.46
 Conson Industrial and its associates2 H Shares 100,000,000 2.22 130,000,000 2.32
H Share public Shareholders H Shares 1,038,281,000 23.02 1,349,765,300 24.04
Public Shareholders sub-total A Shares and

 H Shares 2,466,063,931 54.68 2,958,684,159 52.69
Total 4,509,690,000 100.00 5,615,398,049 100.00

28

Table under assumption (3) (full subscription for H Rights Shares under the H Share Rights Issue
by all non-public Shareholders among the Qualified H Shareholders (i.e. all the H Rights Shares
were subscribed for by the non-public Shareholders among the Qualified H Shareholders on a pro-
rata basis by way of full acceptance of their provisional allotment of relevant H Rights Shares and
excess applications) and full subscription for A Rights Shares) (for illustrative purpose only):

As at the date of
this announcement

Immediately after
the completion of
the Rights Issue

Name of Shareholders Class of Shares
Number

of Shares

Percentage
of the total

number
of issued

Shares of
the Bank

(%)
Number

of Shares

Percentage
of the total

number
of issued

Shares of
the Bank

(%)

A Share non-public Shareholders
 Haier Group and its associates1 A Shares 812,214,572 18.01 1,055,878,944 18.01
 Conson Industrial and its associates2 A Shares 503,556,841 11.17 654,623,893 11.17
 Directors, Supervisors and senior
  management of the Bank3 A Shares 3,100,676 0.07 4,030,879 0.07
A Share public Shareholders A Shares 1,427,782,931 31.66 1,856,117,810 31.66
H Share non-public Shareholders
 Intesa Sanpaolo S.p.A. H Shares 624,753,980 13.85 1,025,954,475 17.506

 Conson Industrial and its associates2 H Shares 100,000,000 2.22 224,179,397 3.826

H Share non-public Shareholders
 sub-total

H Shares 724,753,980 16.07 1,250,133,872 21.326

H Share public Shareholders H Shares 1,038,281,000 23.02 1,038,281,000 17.71
Underwriters H Shares – 0.00 3,530,602 0.06
Public Shareholders sub-total A Shares and

 H Shares
2,466,063,931 54.68 2,897,929,412 49.43

Total 4,509,690,000 100.00 5,862,597,000 100.00

29

Table under assumption (4) (full subscription for H Rights Shares under the H Share Rights Issue
by all non-public Shareholders among the Qualified H Shareholders (i.e. all the H Rights Shares
were subscribed for by the non-public Shareholders among the Qualified H Shareholders on a pro-
rata basis by way of full acceptance of their provisional allotment of relevant H Rights Shares and
excess applications) and full subscription for A Rights Shares by all non-public A Shareholders,
and the overall subscription level for A Rights Shares being 70%) (for illustrative purpose only):

As at the date of
this announcement

Immediately after
the completion of
the Rights Issue

Name of Shareholders Class of Shares
Number

of Shares

Percentage
of the total

number
of issued

Shares of
the Bank

(%)
Number

of Shares

Percentage
of the total

number
of issued

Shares of
the Bank

(%)

A Share non-public Shareholders
 Haier Group and its associates1 A Shares 812,214,572 18.01 1,055,878,944 18.80
 Conson Industrial and its associates2 A Shares 503,556,841 11.17 654,623,893 11.66
 Directors, Supervisors and senior
  management of the Bank3 A Shares 3,100,676 0.07 4,030,879 0.07
A Share public Shareholders A Shares 1,427,782,931 31.66 1,608,918,859 28.65
H Share non-public Shareholders
 Intesa Sanpaolo S.p.A. H Shares 624,753,980 13.85 982,694,658 17.506

 Conson Industrial and its associates2 H Shares 100,000,000 2.22 187,124,274 3.336

H Share non-public Shareholders
 sub-total

H Shares 724,753,980 16.07 1,169,818,932 20.836

H Share public Shareholders H Shares 1,038,281,000 23.02 1,038,281,000 18.49
Underwriters H Shares – 0.00 83,845,542 1.49
Public Shareholders sub-total A Shares and

 H Shares
2,466,063,931 54.68 2,731,045,401 48.63

Total 4,509,690,000 100.00 5,615,398,049 100.00

30

Notes:

1. As at the date of this announcement, Haier Group was interested in 812,214,572 Shares of the Bank through
companies controlled or indirectly controlled by it.

2. As at the date of this announcement, Conson Industrial was directly interested in 503,556,341 Shares of the
Bank; Guoxin Capital was directly interested in 500 Shares of the Bank; and Haitian (HK) Holdings Limited
was directly interested in 100,000,000 Shares of the Bank. Conson Industrial is wholly-owned by Qingdao
Conson Development (Group) Co., Ltd.; Haitian (HK) Holdings Limited is wholly-owned by Qingdao Conson